
University of California Graduate Associate Deans AY 2024-25 
 

Areas of Responsibility 
 

 Campus  Name  Email Phone  Administration Compliance 

Conflict 
of 

Interest Diversity 
Faculty 

Programs 
Fellowship 
& Funding 

Graduate 
Programs 

Grievances 
 Student 
Misconduct Mentorship Outreach 

Policy, 
Planning 

Professional 
Development 

Program 
Development 

Postdoctoral 
Fellows 

Strategic 
Planning 

Student 
Employment 

Student 
Success 

Programs 
Training 

Pedagogical 
Visiting 
Scholars 

UCB Brandi 
Catanese 

graddean@berkeley.edu 510.642.5472 
✔     ✔   ✔ ✔ ✔     ✔ ✔     ✔ ✔       

UCB Gail Brager  graddean@berkeley.edu 510.642.5472 ✔     ✔     ✔   ✔   ✔   ✔   ✔   ✔ ✔   
UCD Ellen 

Hartigan-
O'Connor  

eoconnor@ucdavis.edu 530.752.2770 

✔ 

    

✔ ✔ 

  

✔ ✔ 

    

✔ ✔ 

  

✔ ✔ 

  

✔ ✔   
UCD Duncan 

Temple Lang  
dtemplelang@ucdavis.edu 530.754.9814 

✔ 
          

✔ 
    

✔ ✔ 
  

✔ 
    

✔ 
      

UCI Adria Imada aimada@uci.edu   ✔         ✔ ✔   ✔     ✔               

UCLA Renate Lux  rlux@grad.ucla.edu 310.206.5816 ✔     ✔   ✔ ✔       ✔     ✔         ✔ 
UCLA Onyebuchi 

Arah  
arah@grad.ucla.edu 310.825.0843 

✔ 
    

✔   ✔ ✔ 
  

✔   ✔ ✔ 
      

  ✔ 
    

UCLA Marissa 
Lopez                   

mklopez@grad.ucla.edu 310-206-2281 
✔ 

    
✔ 

  
✔ ✔ 

  
  ✔ ✔   

      
    

    

UCLA Kristen 
McKinney                       
Associate 
Dean & CAO 

kmckinney@grad.ucla.edu 310.825.4386 

✔ 

    

  

  

✔   

  

        

    

✔     

    

UCM Sayantani 
Ghosh 

sghosh@ucmerced.edu   209-756-0655 
 ✔ 

        
 ✔  ✔ 

  
 ✔ 

  
 ✔  ✔ 

  
 ✔  ✔ 

  
 ✔ 

    

UCR Katharine 
(Kate) 
Sweeny  

kate.sweeny@ucr.edu  951.827.6116 

✔ ✔ 

          

✔ 

    

✔ 

        

✔ 

      

UCR Emma 
Wilson  

emma.wilson@ucr.edu 951.827.6115 
✔ 

    
✔ 

  
✔ ✔ 

  
✔ ✔ 

  
✔ 

  
✔ 

  
✔ 

    
✔ 

UCSD Thad 
Kousser 

tkousser@ucsd.edu 858.534.6655 
✔ ✔ ✔ 

  
✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

  
✔ 

  
✔ ✔ ✔ ✔   ✔ ✔ 

UCSF vacant 
 

  ✔     ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔     ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 
UCSB Dar Roberts  dar@geog.ucsb.edu       ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔   ✔ ✔ ✔   ✔   ✔     
UCSB Jin Sook Lee jslee@education.ucsb.edu 805-893-2872 ✔ ✔   ✔ ✔   ✔   ✔   ✔ ✔     ✔ ✔ ✔     

UCSC Dard 
Neuman 

dneuman@ucsc.edu   
  

    
    

  
  

  
  

  
          

  
  

    

UCSC Donald 
Smith 

drsmith@ucsc.edu   
✔ 

    
✔ ✔ 

  
✔ 

  
✔ 

  
✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

  
✔ 
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